
 

 

 

 

Day Date School Location 9th Gold (B) 9th Black (A) JV Varsity 
Sat Nov 7  Grand Oaks (Scrimmage) Grand Oaks HS   TBA TBA 

Fri Nov 13 Westside Home 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Mon Nov 16 LaPorte LaPorte HS  4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri Nov 20 Northbrook Northbrook HS  4:30 5:45 7:00 

Mon Nov 23 Porter Porter HS  10:00 11:30 1:00 

Tues Nov 24 Dayton Home  11:00 12:15 1:30 

Tues Dec 1 Waltrip Home  4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri Dec 4 Kingwood Park Home  4:30 5:45 7:00 

Sat Dec 5  North Shore North Shore HS 12:00 12:00 1:30 3:00 

Tues Dec 8 FB Dulles Dulles HS 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri Dec 11 Clear Springs Home 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tues Dec 15 Porter Home 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri Dec 18 Tomball Tomball HS  4:30 5:45 7:00 

Weds Dec 30 Port Arthur Memorial* Home 11:00 11:00 12:15 1:30 

Weds Jan 6 Crosby* Crosby 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri Jan 8 Port Neches Groves* PNG HS 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Weds Jan 13 Nederland* Home 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri Jan 15 Beaumont United* United HS 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tues Jan 19 Barbers Hill* Barbers Hill HS 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tues Jan 26 Port Arthur Memorial* P.A. Memorial HS 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri Jan 29 Crosby* Home 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tues Feb 2 Port Neches Groves* Home 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri Feb 5 Nederland* Nederland HS 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tues Feb 9 Beaumont United* Home 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Fri Feb 12 Barbers Hill* (Senior Night) Home 4:30 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tues Feb 15-16 District Tie Breaker     TBA 

Thurs-Sat Feb 18-20 Bi-District     TBA 

Mon-Tues Feb 22-23 Area     TBA 

Thurs - Sat Feb 25-27 Regional Quarterfinals     TBA 

Tues Mar 1-2 Regional Semi Final     TBA 

Fri-Sat Mar 4-6 Regional Final     TBA 

Thurs-Sat Mar 11-13 State Tournament San Antonio    TBA 

*Denotes District 22-5A Game 

Denotes Home Game  

Denotes State Playoffs  

 
Head Coach: Jason Woodall 
Associate Head Coach – Dvonte Davis  
Asst Coach – Carlos Sosa 
Asst Coach -  Ronnie Jones 
Student Managers:  
Student Athletic Trainers -  

Superintendent: Dr. John Moore 
Athletic Director: Vivian Dancy 
Asst. Athletic Director: Kae Walker 
Principal: Kim Martin 
Campus Athletic Coordinator: Spiridon Amarantos 
Athletic Trainers: Deziree Propes / Ambreya Ousley 
 


